AME Lobb, Albert J. Olmsted County TO Member of the Board of Regents of the University ATURE Appointment by Governor HLED Aug 18 1939 FILE NO 8633 /11/47 Dup.orig.appt.by Gov. Chairman Met. Airports Comm.term ending 1/1/51			
TO Member of the Board of Regents of the University ATURE Appointment by Governor HLED Aug 18 1939 FILE NO 8633 (11/47 Dup.orig.appt.by Gov. 9385 0.D.	NAME	Lobb, Albert J.	
Member of the Board of Regents of the University ATURE Appointment by Governor HLED Aug 18 1939 FILE NO 8633 (11/47 Dup.orig.appt.by Gov. 9385 0.D.		Olmsted County	-
Member of the Board of Regents of the University ATURE Appointment by Governor HLED Aug 18 1939 FILE NO 8633 (11/47 Dup.orig.appt.by Gov. 9385 0.D.			ΨΩ
HLED Aug 18 1939 FILE NO 8633 /11/47 Dup.orig.appt.by Gov. 9385 0.D.		Member of the Board of Regents	
HLED Aug 18 1939 FILE NO 8633 /11/47 Dup.orig.appt.by Gov. 9385 0.D.	NATURE	Appointment by Governor	
/11/47 Dup.orig.appt.by Gov. 9385 0.D.			
/11/47 Dup.orig.appt.by Gov. 9385 0.D.			
/11/47 Dup.orig.appt.by Gov. 9385 0.D.			0677
			FILE NO 0000
	9/11/4	7 Dup.orig.appt.bv Gov.	9385 O.D.
	,,		

-----

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

----

\_\_\_\_\_



\_\_\_\_

.